May 16, 2022 and

2022, aggregatean

Goldstonefrom

In addition, in terms of SPA and as
agreed by and between the parties,
GTL is under an obligation to pay to
Equitas Holdings Limited (i.e. the
Company) the balance and remaining
purchase consideration of
1,50,00,000 (Rupees One Crore Fifty
Lakh)within a period of six months
from today i.e. July 05, 2022.
Brief profile of buyer is enclosed as
Annexure B. The buyer does not
belong to the promoter/ promoter
group/ group companies:

Rs.

Brief details of buyers and whether any of
the buyers belong to the promoter/